
LOT 22 HI-DRI ACRES UNIT 1.

351-439, 825-1745, 879-47, WD 11

RICHARDSON AMANDA/LABRUNO KEVIN
185 SW FINCH WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

15-5S-16-03623-022

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

15516.040 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

09/26/2019 BC 1.55 23,250 0 0 23,250

STANDARD
3

111,037
8,700
23,250

142,987
5,553

137,434
0

137,434
142,987

0

142,987

1428/674 1/15/2021 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RICHARDSON WESLEY

RICHARDSON AMANDA

1294/0579 4/30/2015 WD U I 12 40,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHRISTIANA TRUST

WESLEY RICHARDSON
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26881 M H 562 03/27/2008

HX Base Yr

185 SW FINCH WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 2,059 104.3100 98.05 201,885 2005 2005 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  0% - 2022 Heated Area: 1944

BAS 1,944 100 1,944 104,835

UOP 100 25 25 1,348

UOP 160 25 40 2,157

UOP 200 25 50 2,697

2,404 2,059 111,037

BAS= W20 UOP= N10 W10 S10 E10$ W32 S27 E30 UOP=  S10 E16 N10
W16$ E42 N27 UOP= N10 W20 S10 E20$ W20$.
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20
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10
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10
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16

10

16

UOP 10

20

10

20

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 800

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 700

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 200

8,700

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.55 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 23,250


